



Number	Quantity	Component	Part Number
1	1	Pan	
2	1	Base (fresh water)	
3	1	Sink (waste water)	
4	1	Tower	
5	1	Towel Dispenser	
6	1	Towel Dispenser Cover	
7	3	1 1/2-Inch NPT Plug	
8	1	3-Inch NPT Plug	
9	2	Spout Fitting	
10	2	Foot Pump	
11	8	Spring Hose Clamps	
12	2	Pump Discharge Hose	
13	2	Pump Suction Hose	
14	2	Barb x NPT Plastic Fitting	
15	8	10-24 SH Cap Screws SS	
16	6	5/16 Socket HD Screws	
17	12	1/4-20 Hex Head Bolts	
18	12	1/4-Inch Flat Washers	
20	1	Pad-Lock Loop	
21	2	Strainer	
26	2	Soap Dispenser (Optional)	